86
35
185-215
20W/
30W
500mA
700mA 3665
C20/30W230R-MULTI
Set colour temperature by toggling
switch to desired setting
WW 3000K
NW 4200K
CW 5700K
N
L
200-250V~
Constant Current
Dimming LED  Driver
Model:TCU07042M9YW
PRI:200-250V~ 50HZ  0.16A
 ta=-20~+45  tc=75℃PF:0.9
SEC:25V - 42VDC 700mA
P
R
I
RoHS
110
V
+
Y-
W
-
20
W
30
W
℃
POWER
 MODE
Set wattage by toggling
switch to desired setting